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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Mods without samples

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Chippy.1lha
Chrome.lha
Chrome
Egypten.lha
forrob.lha
gametune.lha
happens.lha
off_cthx.lha
persids3.lha
old C64.
software. lha
THXmuzza.lha

mods/chip
mods/chip

mods/chip
mods/chip
mods/chip
mods/chip
mods/chip
mods/chip

mods/chip
mods/chip

Size Age Description

1K
10K
9K
2K
12K
174K

K
75K
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Another chiptune...
Published Commodore 64 music by Einstein of <«

Small chiptune by SD

Another chip-tune by Pumpkin
Chippy tune by Pumpkin

'Chip Happens’

ThX-tUnEs from Offence’s
PERSIDS #3 MORE SID tunes from the great

by racoon/ward

"Software Failure’ by racoon/ward

Wow !
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(79)

THX tunes ripped!

‘Carpe Noctem’

(E&OE
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